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" Dear Milwaukee City Clerk:

Employers Mutual Casualty Company seeks to appeal the decision made by City
Attorney Grant Langley and Adjuster Robert Overholt regarding the above-captioned
matter. Employers Mutual Casualty Company seeks 10% contribution from the City of
Milwaukee for damages paid in the above-captioned collision.

The City of Milwaukee’s insured driver, Lynn Zubrod, entered the intersection and failed

to maintain a proper lookout and control of his vehicle. We are seeking 10% contribution
and ask for a hearing in this matter.

(i

Angelia McCright, J.D.
Office Adjuster

AM/amm
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Employers Mutual Casualty Company, Des Moines EMC Rei ance Company, Des Moi linois EMCASCO Insurance Company, Oak Brook
Employers Modern Life Company, Des Moines Farm & City Insurance Company, Des Moines Hamilton Mutual Insurance Company, Cincinnati
EMCASCO Insurance Company, Des Moines Union Insurance Company of Provid , Des Moi EMC Property & Casualty Company, Des Moines

Dakota Fire Insurance Company, Bismarck
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March 15,2002 CITY CLERK
City Of Milwaukee
Clerk's Office ; 6‘"
200 E Wells, Room 463" Q Q,_,,
Milwaukee, WI 53202
© Claim Number:  -DA—004Z73 LR S 0001213
Insured: Linda Post
Claimants: Anthony Edwards and Sandra Kaye
Date of Loss:

10/9/00

AMIES 208ALD D. LEONHARDT

OI'Vf/gD

Robert Cascioli, CPCU

Resident Vice President — Milwaukee Branch

P.O. Box 327

Brookfield, Wi 53008-0327

Phone 262.786.1800

FAX 262.786.4767, Undwrtg, Audit, Mktg & Risk Impr
FAX 262.786.3812, Claims, Accounting & Misc Dept
www.emcinsurance.com

Notice of Claim

Dear County Clerk:

/.~ vehicle. ‘We are asking for1

Enclosed are our supporting documents.

Sincerely,

Lorraine Radtke
Sr. Claims Adjuster, SCLA, CPCU, AIC
262-786-1809 EXT. 220

cily

- Please be advised that | believe there is a claim against the Milwaukee Geunty for contibution fo
~ the bodily injury claims settled by Employers Mutual insurance for look out apd gontrol of your
"% vehicle being driven by Lynn Zubrod. We had previoulsy paid Milwaukee Gotinty 90% of it's
*property damage. The accident occurred on October 9,.2000, Jeffry Post and Lynn Zubrod. It
"7 “'was an intersection accident. We feel Mr. Lynn Zubrod owed some lookout and control when
“ * entering the intersection.. ‘We have paid property damage to Mr. ?9},“{3‘;‘15? for $3620.20 and settid
. his injury claim for $6500.  We paid only med pay on Sandra Kaye’a passenger in Mr. Post's
0% contribution of the above claims. Attached is a copy

of the police - e

L] -
N oo

The above named Lorraine Radtke personally came before me this 10th day of Apnl 1 997 S

A/

otary Public

My commission expires _5-/¢-0 %

EMC Reinsurance Company
EMC Risk Services, Inc.
EMC Underwriters, LLC

Dakota Fire insurance Company

Employers Mutual Casualty Company
Employers Modern Life Company
EMCASCO Insurance Company _
EMC Property & Casualty Company

Farm and City Insurance Company
Hamilton-Mutual Insurance Company
llinois EMCASCO Insurance Company
Union Insurance Company of Providence
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LUMET RD. * MILWAUKEE, WISC. 53224
: (800) 215-6500 » FAX: (414) 355-2466
SHONE: (414) 355- 2222
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R . ._.zm c:%«m_m:ma of: 8__ lawful age, hereby acknowledges receipt
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the sum of . JAYee, \.;esuos.» P 0:«. .I&s%ﬁ.h\ .ﬁ..‘.ﬁw.nmw__m_‘m _Apu& L2052 )

this date, which sum the ::%..m_m:ma_ mox:oi_aamom to be in full accord, satisfaction, and settlement of a disputed
claim growing out of bodily injury and of propefty damage mcmﬂm_smn by the undersigned as a resulit of an acci-
dent, occurence or incident which occurred at or near ........M; fwayuhee.. . ).

_ , [ /
0+\U+7 : +...,§G>.~:ﬂ$»......:.. ....... ST
2006 -
.on or about the . &.? day of . .0.0\.?._1.:.‘. w..., 8.‘ i:_n: i property damage the under-
signed claimed the said \ " O}M ns . t.H\tmsn»Ln& Livwoda PosT +Q|\m2\ host

.o..-.v- ........... ....-.‘ ...................
to be __mv_o. which liability is expressly n_m:_ma. and in noauam_‘mﬁ_o: of the sum paid, the undersigned hereby

“releases and forever discharges the said .. Livda P 0.3\\ TEFFRET PosT ¢ EMCASSO T

his heirs, successors, administrators and mmm_msw from any and all actions, causes of actions, liability, claims
and demands upon or by reason of any damage, _omm. injury-or m_._:m::m_ known and unknown, which has been
or may hereafter be sustained _3. the c:%«m_m in nosmonco:nm of such accident and injury.

The amount paid as herein recited is So mo_a consideration for this mm&mama and it is expressly c_‘am_‘mﬁooa
and agreed that in executing this release the undersigned does not rely upon any statement of any physician
or any other person as to what the physical condition of the undersigned is or will be in the future, as a result
of said _=_c_‘_mm. and it is fully understood that z.o consideration recited in ﬁs_m release is in full settlement of
all _E...:om and amammmm. x:o,i_.. mza c:x:oi? mcmumﬂoa o_‘ c:mcmuonﬁ
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STAT ADJUSTMENT E 'REAU /48/5"(./7?
14 CROCUS  COURT |

WEST BEND, WI. 53095
(262) '338-9498" /FAX 398 0242

ESTIMATE # 2483 by Appraiser: JERRY K. Licensc f: 7343
QgﬁSéTIO-IS-ZOOO Time] 11;03 _

ClaThadit —"'ED mrs ANTHUY ~ ™~ 'Frafe " TUNIBODY ;
1015 N. 15TH STREET ' Body Shop Y TOW LOT Repair Day!-

,MILWAUKEF, Wl 53233 Address TOW #1071797 Total Loss YESéPRﬂ"éD%G o
ome phon|414 ~344-2106 C}tly ,St,Z1ip £14-286-2 Loss aSe 10 't l |
87 4nﬁ/ CADILLAC Insurance EMBLOYERS MUTUAL/E Sogigned Dilo-1e- 00 L

Model ;sunAN DEVIILE Inspected |8/TOW LOT SAB § 1000EM5491J

(‘y]mders acw.é File/Clalm DA0014213 “hleaE 163,043

, 513 H4335268 Attention: |LORRAINE R Condition !AVE ) ;
License #.WCT-32 e COlODey  (GRAY'  __ _ _Shop_Agree!PH/MATL/FAX A

# DESCRIPTION T PRICE |  LABOR | PAINT ! C

- —— - ——

——%---;;;F—a;f-;x:";ﬁff’====== -3 3 3 3 F 41 -5 5. '=======3==-===-—--:.-::---u.:i::—y-.. ............
3 1Xq rm)ng Rgawm V/TRIN -USED ) 2.8
x L/Fnag DOOR USED -U A50.00 9 2.8
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75.60 . 0. .
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$3POST - 87 CADI, C SE  ESTIMATE, # 2483 Page 2 ;
“."=3==»==========:=========’. .===2:===‘==f=====:=:'_'=====’-'=====. ;::::::::22:::!::2::3====== I3
_#_ DESCRIPTION. EST PRICE | LAROR | PAINT | !
ESTIMATE SUMMARY Labor Descriptive Items
PAINT 13, 7010700 SAg.00 1 R T Y I -
BODY 38:5 @ 40.00 1540.00 | PAINT MAT. 274.0
MECH 0.4 g 65.00 26.00 | BETTERMENT 0.0
FRAME 0.0 @ 40.00 0:00 | ALLOWANCE 0.0
UNIBODY 0'3 g 40.08 0.00 | TOWING 135.00
DETAIL 0.0 8 26.0 0.00 | USED pTs, 1477.50
o 0.0@ 0.00 0.00 | RUSTPROOF 0.00
GLASS 0.0 g 36.00 0.00 | NON OEM Prs. 0.00
BENCH MT. 0.8 0.00 0.00 | ALIGNMNT 0.00
e 008 000 0:00 ! SUBLET . 0.00
9Z.8" ""Tabor Tirs. 1tcms 2.410.85
.abor 2,114.90 N
Subtolal _4,524.85 ;
=~ Tax @ .05600 253'39 |
Grand Total ~ $4,778.2¢4 |
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Ads having all of the keywords: CADILLAC, DEVILI.E
‘Year Low 1987 Year ngh 19

n CADILLAC 1988 Sedan DeVille: V8, loaded, new tires, hwy mi., no rust,
$3450/0bo (262)375-9488. |

= CADILLAC 1988 Sedan Deville: Loaded, w/ luxury options, leather!
$3,995 Ernte von Schledorn BUDGET 253-8965 1,000 Vehicles-1 Location

ﬁCADILLAC 1987 Sedan DeVille: Great body, motor needs work, it runs &
drives, $750. 920-206-0376

ﬁCADILMC 1088 Devnle blue, clean 60K. $4500/obo (414)760 6760

!
e 1
¢
!

rumeniye, LIy Sl HIT e e ettt e 8 St s

Search Results (Al Automotnve)

1987 Cadillac Sedan Deville, 20,000 miles on new engme, excellent o
-condition, A/C, automatic fpofwer 33, 800 Firm. Call 244-5158.* B

. ‘Date Posted: 10/17/2000 . - "'-:» e di
:Source. Register-News . : SR

Locatlon.Mount Vernon II. Area Code-61 8

o" 't. bn:_M_xlwa:ukee; ;ea Code'414 s

-t —— 4
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L1 Assign to:

O Close for: <

[J Re-assign to:

[J Branch | o

O  Adjuster

U Other

Prepare Attorney File

‘Convert File to Major

B8 oo

.VStatus,Report From: | '-
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EMC Insurance Compames |

) i Employers Mutua! Casualty y Company. + Dakota Fi Fife Insurance Cnmpany . ) SRR
... EMCASGO Insurance Company . " Hamifton Mistial insirance Company L ﬁ { “; 4_ ‘ pz W/ Lo [ 2 ( { 7y {
EMC Property'& Casualty Company” . Union insufance Company of Pmmdence 0 >
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EMC Insurance Companies
| DA 001213,

RELEASE OF ALL CLAIMS
FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the payment to me/us at this time of the sum of
_Six  Thousgand Five Handred Dollavs and HMojW0
(_&500.-00 ) the receipt of which is hereby ac‘lépovwedged. Iwe, of lawful age, do he Jeb%
release, acquit and forever discharge, _ T et ey a S nn Zybre . Lin 5t
i +‘1 of M\ waukee adud £ o ASCO Insurance Company,
and any and all other persons, firms and corporations who might be liable of and from any and all
actions, causes of action, claims, demands, damages, costs, loss of services, expenses and
compensation, on account of, or in any way growing out of, any and all known and unknown
personal injuries and property damage resulting or to result from an accident that occurred on or
 aboutthe __{*“day of October 2006  gtorpear___ M (waukee 1y

Iiwe hereby declare and represent that the injuries sustained are permanent and progressive and
that recovery therefrom is uncertain and indefinite, and in making this release and agreement it is
understood and agreed that l/iwe rely wholly upon my/our own judgment, belief and knowledge of
the nature, extent and duration of said injuries, and that Iiwe have not been influenced to any -
extent whatever in making this release by any representations or statements regarding said
‘injuries, or regardmg any- other matters, made by the persons, firms or corporations who are .

" hereby released, or by any person or persons representmg hlm or them or by any physrcran or
% surgeon by hrm or them employed ' , s

B of insured & driver

it is further underst“ "d;f‘ and agreed 1 't'-thls settlement is the compromlse of a dou‘btful and R
disputed elaim;’and;that the payment is not to be construed as an admission of rabrlrty o i the part.
Ttk . whose liability is expressly demed I |

Ihve agree to be y-responsrble for any’ ‘subrogatron mterests or hens of medical provrders or :
insurance oompames ‘and further agreeito indemnify and hold harmless the above named partles ‘
from any harm resultrng from said llens or lnterests

st Iiwe further agree that' thrs release shaIl not be pleaded by melus as abar to any claim or suit.

e This release oontams the ENTIRE AGREEMENT between the partles hereto, and the terms of thls

- release are contractual and not a mere recital.

{lwe further state that l/we have carefully read the foregoing release and know the contents
thereof, and l/iwe sign the same as my/our own free act.

~ WITNESS my hand and seal this 29 dayof I a"“a"’y ,_dool

in presence of

I ; CAUTION! READ BEFORE SIGNING

/d; K—‘)\ (SEAL

X %—-Hv.ony 4 ward s

(SEAL
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KAYE,

' 509 N 33RD 8T

BANDRA

MILWAUKEE

WI 53208

BILLING DATE BilL TO:

STUB WITH YOUR P

CLIENT NAME: KAYE,

SERVICE DATE: 10/09/2000
TRIP NUMBER:

AMOUNT DUE:

303.16
BILLING DATE: 03/13/2001

EAYE, SANDRA C

8ANDRA C

PAL2LIS

BILLING DEPArTMENT: {414) 486-4055 WISCONSIN TOLL-FREE NUMBER: (800) 838-6200

'"SOPERIOR-HEAL
~infull is now your responsibility. Please forward payment in full

immediately ore

03/13/2001 509 N 33RD ST
: : MILWAUKEE Wi 53208 _ ¢
-08
L HTMENT: | - DUE DATE cusu'r KAYE m éID .
%l% gumr&;gg&w 18 D) 896~6200 09 N 33RD 8T LB L
: P. 0. BOX 070580 11/oa/2ooo mx.mmx WI ‘53203
MILWAUKEE, Wi 63207-0550 IGaE1B1OL360108 .y
AR | TAIP NUMBER .| SEAVICE DATE ‘ . seavicf‘e DESCRIFTION _—~ AmouNT |
:azoonzaaaze 10/09/2 oo.vaow ' 1218 W EIGELMID AV R
8 : TO: SINAI smnrrm MSC 545 N 12'm 8T
10/09/2 00{ 1-BASE RATE - £ : 5, 253 5%
110/09/2900| .6-MILRAGE ms ,C 6,74
© . 110/09/2p00| 1-C-COLLAR =~ - - O} 22.88
" 110/09/2000| 1-HEAD Iwonxnng / 13,43
10/09/2000( 1-GLOVES (PAIR). .~ - /(/ W '1.62
11/11/2Q00| LATE PAYMENT PENALTY - i lq 29T
S 112/11/2000] LATE PAYMENT PENALTY (. 3/ , L BTeT
© .77 {12/28/2000| LATE PAYMENT PENALTY - 5.94-
, _|01/27/2001| LATE PAYMENT PEMALTY - . e . w B
— 02/26/2p01| LATE PAYMENT PENALTY
| ToTAj - ,ij_-AMBULANCE
264-BELL
 (264-2355) C/
i . C
e & CTHE SIDL O V- *
. T IDOESNE SAY BET L ON THE SIDL, .
! YO VE ST REE N TAREN TQR A RIDEITT S {; a
SERVICES has rajacted our claim, therefors piy:

L3I

414-486-4055 to make payment arrangements. Thank you. .

IRS NUMEER 39 ~ 1307909
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g DATE12/27/0

— DR.'S S.8. NUMBER:396-70- 0442 .

r. Anne K. Maedke
715 E. Locust St.
Milwaukee , WI 53212
414 .263-7066

FEDERAL NUMBER396-70-0442

MEDICARE NUMBER:75680

Post ,

Employers Mutual Company
Claims Department
P. 0. Box 327

O Brookfield -, WY 53008-0327

' 09N rd Street

ilwaukee , WI 53208-3820

Limited 'Exam L , : .
Manipulation 3-4 areas:l:fﬂ' o A © 48.00
|Manipulation 3-4 areas = = = - el © 48.00
Manlpulatlon '3-4 areas i . - .. | 4s8.00

AN C)ki To
._ PryY AR
. =2,

§( 204.00 _~

\K

| TOTAL »
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~ GREAT LAKES RADIOLOGIY{ .-
2.0, BOX 510350
NEW BERLIN, Wl 53151-3200

Farwarding Service Requested/

e
R e T—

Wiug

3

SHOW AMOUNT PAID HERE $

R - i AGCOUNTNG. 55 s 1 STATEIRENT DATE .55 0%
— STATEMENT 05-07-02770668 | 12/15/00 97..00
,! Phone No: 262.780-0355 Tax Id: 39 1936263 Regardiess of insurance coveras

| ;; PAGE - you are responsible for this bilk:

GREAT LAKES RADIOLOGISTS. S.C. ' tdkkdkdkdhdkhdhikrkxr 3-DIGIT 532

P.0. BOX 510350 00002398 1 FP 0.305 01

N@H BERLIN, WI 5$3151-3200 JOHN H KAYE

i 509 N 33 ST :

i _ MILWAUKEE Wl 53208

2-13-02-1- -0- - - -99998-00000-131-0

Dchukhzi - QEEreas I8 Incoumece of Ingurancs information has oy
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